43 North lowa, custodial
Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp
Active911 Inc, repair

Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal

Airgas USA LLC, repair

Alliant Energy, utilities

Alpha Media USA LLC, public ed
Amazon Capital Servi, mag/books
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
Bailey, Brooke, supplies

Bartlett, Michael, twp officer
Bauer Built Tires In, repair

Best Western Holiday, purch serv
BlackStrap Inc, sand/chem

Blazek Electric Inc, repair

BMC Aggregates LC, granular

Bob Barker Company |, cloth/dry goods
Bolton & Menk Inc, consult
Bolton & Menk Inc, tile lines
Brightree Home Healt, repair

BSJ Investments, fuels

C G Co Auditor, map maint
CenturyLink, telephone

ClJ's Auto Inc, repair

CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes

Clausen Plumbing & H, supplies
Connections Inc, purch serv
Consolidated Energy, fuels

Cott Systems Inc, data proc

Counsel Office and D, Lease - Office Equipment

Cresswell Repair, repair

Crysteel Truck Equip, parts
Cypress Solutions, repair

D & D Sales Inc, equip

D & D Sales Inc, printing

D & D Sales Inc, supplies

D & L Sanitation Inc, sanit disp
Dallas County Sherif, legal

Dan Corbin Inc, consult

Ecolab Pest Eliminat, repair

EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Family Connections, other serv
Fareway Stores Inc, food/provisions
Fidelity Security Li, insurance
Flory, Cassidy, meals/mileage
Glen's Tire Service, repair

Global Equipment Com, equip

465.50
464.76
945.00
270.00
428.01
12639.55
745.00
63.92
18.71
148.81
7.86
43.00
626.08
19150.90
2785.09
26629.04
39.92
3841.00
3475.50
2715.33
134.30
8500.00
515.00
75.00
10.00
53.27
695.80
5029.20
120.00
287.47
193.95
1854.21
530.00
374.00
69.00
648.00
79.50
35.00
350.00
225.00
486.53
21688.91
45.24
1370.72
107.42
43.40
6630.95
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Global Industrial, repair

Global Industrial, supplies
Goodwin Law Office P, consult
GRP & Associates Inc, sanit disp
Hancock County Coop, fuels
Hancock County Sheri, legal
Harrison Ford LLC, parts

Honda Financial Serv, Lease - Vehicles

Hosmer Honda, repair
Huber Supply Co Inc, repair

Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions
lowa Department of J, judgement, fine

lowa Peace Officers, dues
J. F. Ahern Co, repair

Kingland Constructio, building construct

Krones, Betty, meals/mileage
Lambertsen Excavatin, tile lines
Language Line Servic, purch serv
Lawson Products Inc, supplies
LC Photography, printing

Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment

Marshall County Cons, training
Mason City Chamber o, training
Mason City Fire and, ambulance
Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
Mayers Digging Compa, repair
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mediacom, supplies

Menards, equip

Menards, supplies

Menards, wood

MercyOne North lowa, hosp treat
MercyOne North lowa, med exam
Mid America Research, supplies
MidAmerican Energy C, utilities
Mitchell Co Sheriff', legal
Murphy's Heating & P, repair
NAPA Auto Parts, parts

NEHA, training

Nelson Septic Servic, sanit disp
Newman, David, twp officer
North lowa Broadcast, public ed
North lowa Collision, repair
NuWay-K&H Co-op, utilities
O'Reilly Automotive, repair

1073.07
1073.07
10050.00
51.00
3324.66
45.40
49.20
869.00
215.68
81.96
230.76
200.00
30.00
4071.00
6080.00
36.15
19975.00
81.80
139.60
100.00
153.56
111.23
25.00
1000.00
82.08
99.50
9.69
3680.00
104.09
418.55
354.60
54.87
25.96
2927.35
300.00
567.64
1175.17
50.72
1328.86
297.26
830.00
550.00
7.86
922.00
431.10
1327.87
41.37
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Office Elements, printing
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pitney Bowes Inc, supplies
Productivity Plus-CN, parts

PSI Printing Service, supplies
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
RICOH USA Inc, repair

Scott's Towing & Aut, repair
Staples Business Adv, printing
Starkey, Dennis, supplies

Summit Food Service, food/provisions
The Electricians Inc, freight
Thomas, Dylan J, legal

Thrifty White Pharma, medicine
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
Truck Center Compani, parts

Tugs Daycare, scholarships
UnityPoint Clinic, lab tests
Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal
VanWall Equipment In, parts
Verizon Wireless, telephone

Viken Detection, repair

VISA, supplies

Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
West Fork Comm Schoo, scholarships
WHKS & Co Inc, consult

Woodford Wheeler Lum, parts
Youth & Shelter Serv, Juvenile Detention & Shelter Care
Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, repair

GRAND TOTAL: 292,494.31

51.73
341.80
132.79
515.06

88.19

52.71

5490.68

34.23
500.00
101.95
246.05

5519.73
459.84
1553.50
6270.14
1719.52
536.66
810.00
126.00
3862.50
213.02
838.91
3980.00
15.61
36.68
61000.00
1050.00
1722.50
50.12
3452.10
1179.76
234.00
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